
36.  Elbepokal "Skeet" 2014

vom 16.08. bis 17.08.2014

Tageswertung A Wertung
Name Vorname Verein 25 25 25 25 25 125 Fin. Ges. Platz

Kahraß Alexander SJSV 24 21 23 24 24 116 24 140 I.
Jarmolinska Aleksandra Polen 23 23 22 24 24 116 22 138 II.
Stasiak Hubert SSC Neiden 25 24 22 22 21 114 23 137 III.
Lässig Wolfgang SJSV 23 24 22 21 21 111 21 132 4.
Zschippang Stefanie SJSV 21 20 22 23 22 108 23 131 5.

Kozikowski Kamil Polen 22 22 22 21 19 106 23 129 6.
Szamrej Natalia Polen 20 20 24 23 19 106 106 7.

Günther Frank SJSV 21 21 23 18 22 105 105 8.

Lampe Dirk SV Loitz 23 18 20 22 21 104 104 9.

B Wertung

Werys Jakub Polen 20 22 22 24 25 113 113 I.
Eggestein Tina SJSV 19 23 22 22 22 108 108 II.
Arlt Heiko SJSV 19 19 23 21 25 107 107 III.
Macher Andreas WTC Dachau 19 24 20 21 20 104 104 4.
Prüsse Lutz PSV Heiderand 20 18 18 20 21 97 97 5.

Reiche Thomas PSV Heiderand 17 16 16 20 19 88 88 6.

Walther Wolfgang PSV Heiderand 19 12 13 9 15 68 68 7.

Sommer Rainer PSV Heiderand 13 13 15 15 12 68 68 8.

Suchomski Kamil Polen 14 16 14 12 11 67 67 9.



Skeet-Mann.

36. Elbepokal "Skeet" 2014

Mannschaftswertung
Schießsportanlage Großdobritz,   16.08. - 17.08.2014

Name Vorname 25 25 25 25 25 Gesamt Platz

SJSV I

Stasiak Hubert 25 24 22 22 21 114

Kahraß Alexander 24 21 23 24 24 116

Zschippang Stefanie 21 20 22 23 22 108

70 65 67 69 67 338 I.

Polen 

Szamrej Natalia 20 20 24 23 19 106

Jarmolinska Aleksandra 23 23 22 24 24 116

Werys Jakub 20 22 22 24 25 113

63 65 68 71 68 335 II.

SJSV II.

Günther Frank 21 21 23 18 22 105

Arlt Heiko 19 19 23 21 25 107

Lässig Wolfgang 23 24 22 21 21 111

63 64 68 60 68 323 III.

PSV Heiderand

Prüsse Lutz 20 18 18 20 21 97

Reiche Thomas 17 16 16 20 19 88

Sommer Rainer 13 13 15 15 12 68

50 47 49 55 52 253 4.

Widerspruchsfrist 20 min nach Veröffentlichung 14:12 21.08.2014



36.  Elbepokal "TRAP" 2014

vom  16.08. bis 17.08.2014

                                                Junioren
Name Vorname Verein 25 25 25 25 25 125 Fin. Ges. Platz

Pasierbski Tomasz Polen 23 22 22 24 22 113 113 I.

Stasiak Felix SSC Neiden 23 23 23 21 20 110 110 II.

Radzimski Krzysztof Polen 21 21 22 23 19 106 n.St. 106 III.

Kardaus David SSC Neiden 21 22 16 24 23 106 n.St. 106 4.

Schwuchow Tom SJSV 17 21 20 22 15 95 95 5.

Murche Kathrin SSC Neiden 19 20 14 21 19 93 93 6.

Schwese Max SJSV 17 21 16 20 19 93 93 7.

Harasym Hubert Polen 19 16 12 19 19 85 85 8.

Kluge Jasmin SJSV 15 9 16 13 15 68 68 9.

Name Vorname Verein 25 25 25 25 25 125 Fin. Ges. Platz

Trzebinski Jakub Polen 24 25 25 23 25 122 22 144 I.

Kowalczyk Piotr Polen 21 25 23 25 24 118 23 141 II.

Wojtasiewicz Jaromir Polen 24 23 24 24 23 118 18 136 III.

Pigorsch Paul SSC Neiden 22 21 25 24 22 114 20 134 4.

Geißler Willfried SJSV 25 20 22 23 23 113 20 133 5.

Lemmer Leo SJSV 22 23 21 23 21 110 13 123 6.

Walther Udo LSG`98 22 22 21 21 23 109 109 7.

Sprebitz Berndt LSG`98 23 21 22 22 21 109 109 8.

Hollburg Marko SC Diana Berlin 24 22 19 19 24 108 108 9.

Riethdorf Tobias PSSG z.Belgern 22 19 23 21 21 106 106 10.

Cieplik Ralf LSG`98 19 23 25 20 17 104 104 11.

Hahn Helmut SSC Neiden 20 21 21 18 21 101 101 12.

Greiser Jürgen SKW Massen 17 19 23 21 20 100 100 13.

Tott Gerhard SKW Massen 21 23 17 23 18 102 102 I.

Reuthe Carlos SJSV 18 19 21 23 19 100 100 II.

Fechner Susann SJSV 19 22 17 21 17 96 96 III.

Kraß Oliver SSC Neiden 17 19 18 21 18 93 93 4.

Heger Hans-Jörg SSC Neiden 19 19 18 19 17 92 92 5.

Fischer Olaf SJSV 16 20 20 18 17 91 91 6.

Schmölz Henrik SJSV 18 17 18 18 19 90 90 7.

Schmidt Wolfgang PSSG z.Belgern 18 18 17 18 17 88 88 8.

Schramm K.-Peter SJSV 18 16 17 16 20 87 87 9.

Klatt Thomas LSG`98 16 16 15 15 21 83 83 10.

Bicking H.-Joachim SJSV 11 18 19 17 18 83 83 11.

Flügel Walter SJSV 19 15 12 16 17 79 79 12.

Neuhaus Peter SJSV 15 11 16 14 13 69 69 13.

A-Wertung

B-Wertung

Widerspruchsfrist 20 min nach Veröffentlichung 14:11       21.08.2014



36. Elbepokal "TRAP" 2014

Mannschaftswertung
Schießsportanlage Großdobritz,   16.08. - 17.08.2014

Name Vorname 25 25 25 25 25 Gesamt Platz

Polen I.

Kowalczyk Piotr 21 25 23 25 24 118

Wojtasiewicz Jaromir 24 23 24 24 23 118

Trzebinski Jakub 24 25 25 23 25 122

69 73 72 72 72 358 I.

SSC Neiden I.

Pigorsch Paul 22 21 25 24 22 114

Stasiak Felix 23 23 23 21 20 110

Kardaus David 21 22 16 24 23 106

66 66 64 69 65 330 II.

LSG 98

Sprebitz Berndt 23 21 22 22 21 109

Cieplik Ralf 19 23 25 20 17 104

Walther Udo 22 22 21 21 23 109

64 66 68 63 61 322 III.

Massen

Lemmer Leo 22 23 21 23 21 110

Tott Gerhard 21 23 17 23 18 102

Greiser Jürgen 17 19 23 21 20 100

60 65 61 67 59 312 4.

Polen II.

Harasym Hubert 19 16 12 19 19 85

Radzimski Krzysztof 21 21 22 23 19 106

Pasierbski Tomasz 23 22 22 24 22 113

63 59 56 66 60 304 5.

SJSV I.

Fechner Susann 19 22 17 21 17 96

Geißler Willfried 25 20 22 23 23 113

Fischer Olaf 16 20 20 18 17 91

60 62 59 62 57 300 6.

SJSV III.

Kluge Jasmin 15 9 16 13 15 68

Schwuchow Tom 17 21 20 22 15 95

Schwese Max 17 21 16 20 19 93

49 51 52 55 49 256 7.

SJSV II.

Neuhaus Peter 15 11 16 14 13 69

Flügel Walter 19 15 12 16 17 79

Schmölz Henrik 18 17 18 18 19 90

52 43 46 48 49 238 8.

Widerspruchsfrist 20 min nach Veröffentlichung 14:11 21.08.2014


